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Product Images

Description

JET® Sand Rammers are available in bench and floor models. The bench models deliver fast,
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powerful blows for ramming small, medium and large forms. The floor models deliver maximum

power with slow, powerful blows that efficiently and quickly compact all types of backfill. Each
model is ergonomically designed providing greater ease of handling with reduced operator

fatigue.

Additional Information

Stock Number

Air Consumption (CFM)

Air Hose (ID/In.)
Air Inlet (NPT)

Air Pressure (PSI)
Blows Per Minute
Bore Size (In.)

Butt Diameter (In.)
Overall Length (In.)
Piston Stroke (In.)
Prop 65

Taper (Deg.)
Vibration Value (m/s?)

Weight (Lbs.)

550602
24.0000
8-Mar
8-Mar
90

800

1

2-9/16
19-11/16
3-15/16
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
1.39
32.4900

13.23
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