



JCT-1602, Benchtop Sand Rammer



Description

JET® Sand Rammers are available in bench and floor models. The bench models deliver fast,

powerful blows for ramming small, medium and large forms. The floor models deliver maximum power with slow, powerful blows that efficiently and quickly compact all types of backfill. Each model is ergonomically designed providing greater ease of handling with reduced operator fatigue.

Additional Information

Stock Number	550602
Air Consumption (CFM)	24.0000
Air Hose (ID/In.)	8-Mar
Air Inlet (NPT)	8-Mar
Air Pressure (PSI)	90
Blows Per Minute	800
Bore Size (In.)	1
Butt Diameter (In.)	2-9/16
Overall Length (In.)	19-11/16
Piston Stroke (In.)	3-15/16
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Taper (Deg.)	1.39
Vibration Value (m/s²)	32.4900
Weight (Lbs.)	13.23